JUBILEE FUNDS
Date of request
ASCENSION
Mar-14

Mar-14

Jul-14
MONTSERRAT

Oct-13

Oct-13

Jan-14

Feb-14

Feb-14

Mar-14

May-14

Aug-14

Ic

Sep-12

Nov-12

Jan-13

Jan-13

Feb-13

Feb-13

Nature of training

Accountancy training
ABE training

UNCLASSIFIED

oT

Ascension
Ascension

Quality Assurance training Ascension

Diploma in small craft
surveying

Short term investigating
officers course

Human resources
training

Motivational
interviewing training
HR Administrative Law
course

Police Constable
development course
business and report
writing for effective
communication
Strengthening the
delivery of social
development
interventions of
government agencies

TCIG Border control
Permanent Secretary UK
visit

Duke of Edinburgh
award set up costs

UK disaster mangement
training for Deputy
Governor

Training support for
constitutional bodies
Support of in country

Montserrat

Montserrat

Montserrat

Montserrat

Montserrat

Montserrat

Montserrat

Montserrat

TClI

TCl

TClI

TClI

training for Land Registry

Staff

UK training for
Permanent Sec for
Border Control

TCl

TClI

UNCLASSIFIED

Status

Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Cost
£615.18
£2,577.70
£4,508.00
£12,378.33

£2,588.95

£137.83

£2,271.13

£43,520.48

£873,84

£12,422.13

£5,973.69

£7,097

£6,451

£3,225

£9,677

£3,870

£2,580



UNCLASSIFIED

Director of Immigration

Mar-13 visit to uk TCl Approved £6,451
Duke of Edinburgh
Award training and

Mar-13 awards ceremony TCl Approved £6,451

Bronze award ceremony -

Jun-13 Dept of youth TCl Approved £1,102
Attendance at CASC
Jul-13 general meeting TCl Approved £2,060

Flights for 2 students to
attend D of Edinburgh

Jul-13 summer expedition TCl Approved £706
Disaster management

Aug-13 training TCl Approved £1,576

Aug-13 Immigration Conference TCI Approved £6,905
Lands division

2013 secondments TCl Approved £7,891
Clerk to Cabinet IOM

2013 visit TCl Approved £4,932
Attendance at Education

2013 forum TCl Approved £4,603
Visit by immigration

2013 consultant TCl Approved £4,603
DEMA Training

2013 conference TCl Approved £4,603
DEMA lionfish diving

2013 training TCl Approved £1,972
Integrity commission

2013 training TCl Approved £3,288
HRC training

2013 secondment TCl Approved £3,288
Maritime training for

Jul-14 DEMA officers TCl Approved £4,407
Electoral commission

Jul-14 study visit TCl Approved £2,000
Clerk of House Assembly

Jul-14 at CPA TCl Approved £2,000

Cayman Islands

Chief officer training in
Oct-12 UK Cayman Approved £3,031
Senior civil servants visit
to UK to discuss
restructuring of Cl civil
Oct-12 service Cayman Approved £3,000

UNCLASSIFIED



UNCLASSIFIED

Billing procurement visit

Oct-12 from Jersey Cayman Approved £3,000
Procurement expert visit

Nov-12 from UK Cayman Approved £14,058
Cash management

Feb-13 expert visit from UK Cayman Approved £11,459
Alternative to violence

Mar-13 training Cayman Approved £5,817

Mar-13 Visit of Prison Adviser Cayman Approved £8,370
Prison officer training in

Apr-13 UK Cayman Approved £3,274
Cabinet secretary

Apr-13 familiarisation visit Cayman Approved £1,185

May-13 Election observer team Cayman Approved £4,644
Prison Officer

Jun-13 Conference Cayman Approved £535
City and Guilds training

Jul-13 for prisons Cayman Approved £6,415

Sep-13 Chief Officer visit to UK Cayman Approved £1,815

Anti-corruption
committee visit to
summer academy and
Oct-13 Interntional Conf Cayman Approved £7,351
Training for new Govt on
relationship with civil

Oct-13 service Cayman Approved £170
Multi Agency
Safeguarding hub
Feb-14 training Cayman Approved £8,806
Feb-14 Election training Cayman Approved £2,981
Feb-14 Chief Officer visit to UK Cayman Approved £3,828

FALKLAND ISLANDS

Immigration review by

Nov-12 HO secondee Falklands Approved £20,000
Criminal Law and

Nov-12 Procedure revision Falklands Approved £25,000

Jan-13 Courts review by Mol Falklands Approved £3,190

Jul-13 Child protection review Falklands Approved £8,009

Review of police
Aug-13 disciplinary procedures  Falklands Approved £7,550

Multi Agency risk

management and child
Oct-13 safeguard training Falklands Approved £20,780

UNCLASSIFIED



Nov-13

Mar-14

ST HELENA

Jul-12

Jul-12

Oct-12

Sep-12

Sep-12

Dec-12

Oct-13

Aug-13

Aug-13

Jan-14

Mar-14

Jun-14

Jun-14

Jul-14

ANGUILLA

Education Training
needs analysis -
development phase

UNCLASSIFIED

Falklands

Education Training needs

analysis
recommendation and
implementation phase

Media training for SHG

Training of lay advocates
Harbour master
attachment to UK port
Media skills - UK
journalist training for
Public sector

Shipping register
attachment to UK

Deputy Chief Secretary
secondment to UK

Training for immigration
officers in UK

UK Forensic Psychiatrist
training for local police
shipping register
attachment to UK

Training for immigration
officers in UK
Environmental
attachment to UK

Environment and natural
resources training

UK police visit
engagement with
schools

Upskilling assistant
public relations officer

Falklands

St Helena

St Helena

St Helena

St Helena

St Helena

St Helena

St Helena

St Helena

St Helena

St Helena

St Helena

St Helena

St Helena

St Helena

UNCLASSIFIED

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

£15,000

£15,000

£7,200

£2,100

£7,500

£5,500

£9,200

£5,600

£7,900

£20,000

£2,950

£3,180

£7,000

£7,500

£8,700

£7,500



May-12
May-12
May-13
May-13
May-13
May-13
May-13
May-13
May-13
Jun-14

Jun-14

Jun-14

Jun-14

Jun-14

Positive behaviour
management for
teachers

Anguilla fire service
training

DG to Head of Public
Services Conference
Training for press
Early learning training
Magistrate training
New probation officers
training

Youth Leadership
training

Prison officer job
shadowing

Gender Affairs
secondment

Prison officer job
shadowing

Police media training

Gender Affairs training
for public service

Training for developing
small businesses

UNCLASSIFIED

Anguilla
Anguilla
Anguilla
Anguilla
Anguilla
Anguilla
Anguilla
Anguilla
Anguilla
Anguilla
Anguilla
Anguilla

Anguilla

Anguilla

UNCLASSIFIED

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

£6,500
£23,000
£1,200
£7,500
Gratis

£600
£5,900
£5,100
£9,400
£705
£1,800
£360

£2,900

£7,200



